WIBAKO - Kojszéwka 254, 34-231 Juszczyn

Phone: +48 33 870 42 00 - Email:
biuro@wibako.pl

Inl

Product link

et mai
0419838

fold gasket wbk

Weight: 0.01

Product Code: 1080u0c
Dimensions: 9.50 x 5.00 x
0.10

Price: 0.00 z{
Ex Tax: 0.00 zt

Link: Inlet mainfold gasket wbk 04198387

Basic
Condition
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type

new
04198387
04198387
04198387
04198387
04198387
04198387
04198387
04198387
04198387
AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM


https://wibako.com/products/129_category/1080u0c_product

Type

AM


http://www.tcpdf.org

